
Resultat
Klubbfält 30 juni 2018

Klass C

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M Pris

1 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 Pa 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 47 / 25 17

2 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 Fe 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 6 46 / 26 17

3 Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK 43672 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 6 45 / 25 16

4 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 Un 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 6 44 / 26 10

5 Dennis Buhr Umeå PK 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 6 44 / 24 12

6 Olov Danielsson Umeå PK 22237 Fe 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 44 / 24 12

7 Lars Sjöberg Umeå PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 44 / 21 11

8 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 MO 6 / 2 6 / 5 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 6 43 / 26 9

9 Kent Löfgren Umeå PK 28577 Un 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 6 43 / 25 11

10 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 Fe 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 4 42 / 23 10

11 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 43671 Fe 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 41 / 24 13

12 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 HS 6 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 1 4 / 4 41 / 23 6

13 Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 1994 Mo 6 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 6 40 / 23 5

14 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 Mo 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 40 / 22 9

15 Ulrika Hammarström Umeå PK 5 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 39 / 21 8

16 Stefan Andersson Umeå PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 4 39 / 19 10

17 Filip Löfgren Umeå PK 45961 Un 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 6 38 / 21 5

18 Elin Johansson Vännäs PSK 46119 Bn 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 1 5 / 5 34 / 21 10

19 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 32323 Hs 6 2 5 3 4 2 6 2 3 2 2 2 3 1 4 4 33 18 6

Klass B

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M Pris

1 Tobias Warg Umeå PK Ma32 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 6 46 / 26 12

2 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK Gsp 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 6 44 / 24 16

3 Olov Danielsson Umeå PK Sako 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 43 / 21 8

4 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 CZ9 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 5 41 / 23 11

5 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK Gsp 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 1 4 / 4 40 / 22 12

6 Dennis Buhr Umeå PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 1 4 / 4 39 / 21 7

7 Filip Löfgren Umeå PK 6 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 3 17 / 11 1

Klass A, klubbmästerskap

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M Pris

1 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 Cz9 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 6 47 / 26 12

2 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 43 / 23 11 e särskj.

3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 Sig9 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 43 / 23 13

4 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 Sig9 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 6 41 / 24 14

5 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 G9 5 / 2 6 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 39 / 22 3

6 Dennis Buhr Umeå PK 5 / 1 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 1 5 / 5 38 / 24 15

7 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 Cz9 6 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 5 33 / 21 4

8 Kent Löfgren Umeå PK 28577 N9 3 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 1 3 / 3 32 / 19 4

9 Lars Sjöberg Umeå PK Cz9 6 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 1 3 / 3 31 / 16 2

10 Olov Danielsson Umeå PK 22237 GT9 6 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 2 0 / 0 2 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 3 27 / 15 3

11 Göran Sehlstedt Umeå PK 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 4 26 / 18 10

12 Stefan Andersson Umeå PK 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 3 24 / 18 4

13 Filip Löfgren Umeå PK 3 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 14 / 9 1

Klass R

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M Pris

1 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 Ma32 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 6 46 / 26 10

2 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 Sw9 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 6 46 / 24 11

3 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 44 / 25 11

4 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 Sw357 6 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 6 44 / 25 8

5 Dennis Buhr Umeå PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 43 / 22 9

6 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 43671 SW 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 1 4 / 4 40 / 24 12

7 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 SW357 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 5 34 / 21 7

8 Stefan Andersson Umeå PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 3 31 / 17 7

9 Filip Löfgren Umeå PK 3 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 0 / 0 6 / 6 23 / 15 2
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